
GRAND CANYON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #4
2024-2025

EARLY RELEASE
ALL TIMES ARE WHEN THE BUS WILL LEAVE THE STOP. MAKE SURE TO ARRIVE BEFORE THESE TIMES.

PM Valle Bus Route

Bus park in back for loading 12:30 PM
Leave School 12:50 PM
Willaha Road 1:30 PM
Flintstone Parking Lot 1:50 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (1st stop on Otter PI & Beech St.) 1:55 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (2nd stop on Piper Ave. & Enstrom Rd.) 1:58 PM
Grand Canyon Inn Restaurant 2:05 PM
Woodland Ranch Entrance 2:15 PM
Return to School 2:50 PM

 
PM Havasupai Village and Tusayan Route
Bus park in back for loading 12:30 PM
Leave School                                                       12:50 PM
Supai Camp 12:58 PM
Foodie's 1:30 PM
GC Squire Inn 1:33 PM
Canyon Pines: 1st stop 1:37 PM
Canyon Pines: 2nd stop 1:39 PM
Canyon Plaza Apartments 1:42 PM
RP Dr. & Memory Lane 1:45 PM
GC Airport 1:53 PM
Grand Hotel 1:58 PM
GC Trading Post 2:00 PM
Corner of Camper Village Land & Coyote Lane (Behind We Cook) 2:04 PM
Tusayan Ranger Station Compound (Lincoln Log Loop & Flameflower Loop) 2:08 PM
Return to School 2:25 PM

revision 10/31/2024


